Tran: ion Details: | I{ Holdings PL!

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the Issuer ISIN Intermediary Name Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency

MORGAN STANLEY & CO

1G Group Holdings PLC 2138003A5Q1M7ANOUD76 GBOOBOBQFBT5 INTERNATIONAL PLC

4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BB653 GBP

Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:

y code of the Daily weighted average purchase hest price Lowest price
Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction e omene | Total number of shares purchased o of the Shares (rencs) Venue paid per share | paid per share
(pence) (pence)

IG Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 GBOOB06QFB75 46,853 1,142.05 LSE 1,146.00 1,136.00
IG Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 GB0OB06QFB75 11,203 1,142.03 BATE 1,145.00 1,137.00
IG Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 GBOOB06QFB75 27,259 1,142.87 CHIX 1,146.00 1,138.00
IG Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 GB0OB06QFB75 12,082 1,141.87 TURQUOISE 1,146.00 1,137.00
IG Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 GBOOB06QFB75 7,819 1,142.93 AQuIs 1,146.00 1,139.00

* Rounded to two decimal places Sum: 105,216 1,142.31 1,146.00 1,136.00

Individual trade details:

Name of the Issuer Date Time (BST) f'l‘:“;'.‘";'l’;ﬁ:::rs"“g‘:t Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue | Reference number of the transaction Exa:l“g‘:-;:rj::;?fs":i][i"d-
1G Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 08:06:25 GBOOBOBQFBT5 1,141.00 410 LsE EOOQCEFiveHO 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 08:06:25 GB0OB06QFB75 1,141.00 2,325 LSE E0OQCEFiveHU 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 08:13:43 GB00B06QFB75 1,136.00 310 LSE EOOQCEFivqEV 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 08:19:08 GB00B06QFB75 1,137.00 1,001 LSE EOOQCEFivxFO 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 08:19:08 GB00B06QFB75 1,137.00 1,001 LSE EOOQCEFivxFU 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 08:19:08 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 1,137.00 12 LSE EOOQCEFivxFW 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 08:29:15 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 1,138.00 480 LSE EOOQCEFiw6Gf 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 08:29:15 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 1,138.00 240 TURQUOISE E0OQCDy8xPSF 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 08:29:15 GB0OB0BQFB75 1,138.00 444 TURQUOISE E0OQCDy8xPSH 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 08:29:15 GBOOB06QFB75 1,138.00 199 BATE 156728339962 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 08109/2025 08:29:15 GBOOBOBQFBTS 1,138.00 382 CHIX 2077838247360 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 08:29:15 GB0OB06QFB75 1,138.00 415 CHIX 2977838247363 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 08:39:09 GB00B06QFB75 1,140.00 866 LSE E0OQCEFiwDDo 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 08:39:09 GB00B06QFB75 1,140.00 426 LSE EOOQCEFiwDDs 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 08:39:09 ‘GB00B06QFB75 1,140.00 481 TURQUOISE E0OQCDy8xtY! 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 08:50:17 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 1,139.00 441 LSE EOOQCEFiwK0p 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 08:50:17 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 1,139.00 871 BATE 156728341833 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 08:50:17 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 1,139.00 429 TURQUOISE E0OQCDy8yNyr 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 08:50:17 GB0OB0BQFB75 1,140.00 46 CHIX 2977838249775 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 08:50:17 GBOOB06QFB75 1,140.00 201 CHIX 2977838249776 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 08109/2025 08:50:17 GBOOBOBQFBTS 1,140.00 1 CHIX 2077838249777 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 08:53:53 GBOOB06QFB75 1,138.00 422 LSE E0OQCEFiwlLx4 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 08:54:34 GBOOB06QFB75 1,138.00 417 TURQUOISE E00QCDy8yYzH 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 08:55:58 GB00B06QFB75 1,138.00 423 LSE EOOQCEFiwNW5 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 09:01:59 GB00B06QFB75 1,138.00 415 BATE 156728343062 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 09:01:59 GB0OB0BQFB75 1,138.00 432 CHIX 2977838251606 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 09:02:54 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 1,137.00 454 LSE EOOQCEFiwSyj 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 09:15:02 GB0OB0BQFB75 1,138.00 327 LSE EOOQCEFiwd1l 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 09:15:02 GB0OB0BQFB75 1,138.00 2 LSE EOOQCEFiwd1K 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 09:15:02 GBOOB06QFB75 1,138.00 8 LSE EOOQCEFiwd1M 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 08109/2025 09:15:02 GBOOBOBQFBTS 1,138.00 ” CHIX 2077838253508 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 09:15:02 GBOOB06QFB75 1,138.00 15 CHIX 2977838253509 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 09:15:02 GB00B06QFB75 1,138.00 10 CHIX 2977838253510 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 09:17:44 GB00B06QFB75 1,138.00 84 LSE E0OQCEFiwezg 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 09:17:44 ‘GB00B06QFB75 1,138.00 363 LSE EOOQCEFiwezi 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 09:20:08 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 1,137.00 192 BATE 156728345022 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 09:20:08 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 1,137.00 19 TURQUOISE E00QCDy8zgCq 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 09:20:08 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 1,137.00 146 TURQUOISE E00QCDy8zgCs 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 09:22:48 GB0OB0BQFB75 1,137.00 436 TURQUOISE E00QCDy8znIN 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 09:25:32 GBOOB06QFB75 1,138.00 446 CHIX 2977838254758 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 08109/2025 09:26:55 GBOOBOBQFBTS 1,137.00 023 LsE E0OQCEFiwI3f 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 09:26:55 GBOOB06QFB75 1,137.00 923 LSE EO0OQCEFiwl3q 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 09:26:55 GB00B06QFB75 1,137.00 186 LSE EOOQCEFiwi3s 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 09:38:49 GB00B06QFB75 1,139.00 446 LSE EOOQCEFiws7S 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 09:38:49 GB00B06QFB75 1,139.00 185 BATE 156728346666 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 09:38:49 GB0OB0BQFB75 1,139.00 355 CHIX 2977838256409 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 09:38:49 ‘GB00B06QFB75 1,139.00 223 TURQUOISE E0OQCDY90NMH 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 09:38:49 GB0OB06QFB75 1,139.00 94 AQUIS 18460 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 09:44:14 GB0OB0BQFB75 1,140.00 308 LSE EOOQCEFiwv3T 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 09:44:14 GBOOB06QFB75 1,140.00 128 BATE 156728347171 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 08109/2025 09:44:14 GBOOBOBQFBTS 1,140.00 245 CHIX 2077838257019 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 09:44:14 GB00B06QFB75 1,140.00 155 TURQUOISE E00QCDy90ZEv 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 09:44:14 GB00B06QFB75 1,140.00 65 AQuIs 19242 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 10:01:08 GB00B06QFB75 1,140.00 404 BATE 156728348497 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 10:01:08 GB00B06QFB75 1,140.00 402 CHIX 2977838258758 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 10:01:08 GB0OB06QFB75 1,140.00 820 CHIX 2977838258759 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 10:01:08 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 1,140.00 400 AQuIS 21992 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 10:01:08 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 1,140.00 403 LSE EOOQCEFix2xw 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 10:02:58 GB0OB0BQFB75 1,140.00 457 LSE EOOQCEFix3wr 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 10:09:50 GBOOB06QFB75 1,139.00 50 BATE 156728349205 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 08109/2025 10:43:50 GBOOBOBQFBTS 1,130.00 7 BATE 156728349683 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 10:13:50 GBOOB06QFB75 1,139.00 291 BATE 156728349684 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 10:13:50 GB00B06QFB75 1,139.00 410 BATE 156728349686 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 10:13:50 GB00B06QFB75 1,139.00 363 BATE 156728349687 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 10:13:50 GB00B06QFB75 1,139.00 363 TURQUOISE E00QCDy91b1Y 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 10:26:08 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 1,141.00 68 LSE EOOQCEFixEut 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 10:26:08 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 1,141.00 388 LSE EOOQCEFixEuv 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 10:29:20 GB0OB06QFB75 1,141.00 411 LSE EOOQCEFixGRI 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 10:30:38 GB0OB0BQFB75 1,139.00 300 LSE EOOQCEFixGIY 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 10:30:38 GBOOB06QFB75 1,139.00 124 BATE 156728351104 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 08109/2025 10:30:38 GBOOBOBQFBTS 1,130.00 238 CHIX 2077838261910 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 10:30:38 GB00B06QFB75 1,139.00 150 TURQUOISE E00QCDy929wD 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 10:30:38 GBOOB06QFB75 1,139.00 413 TURQUOISE E00QCDy929wF 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 10:30:38 GB00B06QFB75 1,139.00 63 AQuis 26887 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 10:30:38 ‘GB00B06QFB75 1,139.00 425 AQuis 26888 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 10:44:17 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 1,139.00 312 LSE EOOQCEFixMxI 2001001125

IG Group Holdings PLC 08/09/2025 10:44:17 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,139.00 164 LSE E0OQCEFixMxn 2001001125
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GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75

1,145.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,145.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,142.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,142.00
1,142.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00

156

818

CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
AQuIs
AQuIs
AQuIs
AQuIs
AQuis
LSE
CHIX
LSE
LSE
BATE
CHIX
TURQUOISE
AQuIs
BATE
CHIX
LSE
LSE
LSE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
TURQUOISE
AQuis
LSE
LSE
LSE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
AQuis
AQuis
LSE
LSE
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
LSE
LSE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
TURQUOISE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
AQuIs
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BATE
LSE

2977838297293
2977838297294
2977838297295
2977838297296
2977838297297
2977838297298
2977838297299
2977838297300
2977838207301

81687
81688
81689
81690
81692

EOOQCEFj02HW
2977838208461
EOOQCEF|0AS
EOOQCEF|0A7U

156728384739
2977838300218
E00QCDY9DYTI

86187

156728386292
2977838301982

EOOQCEF|0HOq

EOOQCEF|OHOX
EOOQCEF{0lAU

156728386513
156728386517
2977838302244
2977838302247
2977838302249
E00QCDY9ESGD
89165
EOOQCEF0S6I

EOOQCEFj0S6K

EOOQCEF|0S6M
156728388608
156728388609
156728388610
156728388611
156728388612
156728388613

2977838304817

2977838304818

2977838304819

2977838304820

92777
92779

EOOQCEFj0S6d

E0OQCEF|0SG4
2977838305764
2977838305765

156728390594
E00QCEFj0aFe
EOOQCEFj0aFY
2977838307344
2977838308226
2977838308586
EOOQCEFj0ge9
E0OQCEFj0geD
EOOQCEFj0giM
E0OQCEFj0gxZ
E00QCDY9FzJ
2977838311515
2977838311516
2977838311517
2977838311518
2977838311857
EOOQCEF|0sG2

E0OQCEF|0sGC
EOOQCEF0sGI
E0OQCEFj0sGL
EOOQCEFj0sGN
E0OQCEFj0sGR
EOOQCEFj0ydb

EOOQCEF0ydj

E0OQCEFj0ydi
EOOQCEFjoydn
EOOQCEFj0ydU
EOOQCEFjoydw
EOOQCEFjoyet
E0OQCEF{18C6
E0OQCEF{18C8

EOOQCEFj18CA

EOOQCEF{18CG
156728400183
156728400184

2977838318075

2977838318077

2977838318079

2977838318081

113004

2977838318415

2977838318533
156728402761
156728402762

EOOQCEF{1GCI

EOOQCEFj1GD7
EOOQCEF|1GD9

156728402998
EOOQCEFj1HZH

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125



1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC

08/09/2025
08/09/2025
08/09/2025
08/09/2025
08/09/2025
08/09/2025
08/09/2025
08/09/2025
08/09/2025
08/09/2025
08/09/2025
08/09/2025
08/09/2025
08/09/2025
08/09/2025
08/09/2025
08/09/2025
08/09/2025
08/09/2025

16:21:32
16:22:03
16:22:03
16:22:35
16:22:35
16:22:35
16:22:35
16:22:35
16:22:35
16:22:35
16:22:35
16:23:10
16:23:10
16:23:55
16:23:55
16:24:26
16:25:41
16:25:41
16:26:53

GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75

1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,143.00
1,144.00
1,144.00
1,144.00

LSE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX

TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE

LSE

LSE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX

EOOQCEFj1HZJ
156728403323
156728403324
156728403553
156728403554

2977838321769
2977838321770

E00QCDy9HyCu

E00QCDy9HYCw

E0OQCDy9HyCy

E00QCDy9HyDO

E0OQCEF{1J0G

EOOQCEF{1J0I
2977838322255
2977838322256
2977838322445
2977838323278
2977838323279
2977838323831

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001116
2001001116
2001001116
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